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Cost

1 14A-0040 St. Edwards Drive Carnarvon Interstate Highway 35 30 41.4 38.3 2353 1223 76.08% 38.04 197.8195 $20,000 $20,000

2 15B-0020 St. Elmo Road South Congress Avenue South 1st Street 30 35.5 36.9 6486 1293 26.48% 13.24 169.41 $16,000 $36,000

3 14A-0023 Diamondback Trail Interstate Highway 35 Garrett Run 30 34.4 35.4 6611 956 54.20% 27.1 159.1523 $8,000 $44,000

4 15B-0028 Jamestown Drive Research Boulevard Payton Gin Road 30 36.8 36.4 2390 583 77.98% 38.99 143.5484 $31,500 $75,500

5 15B-0026 Pickfair Drive Spicewood Parkway Holme Lacey Lane 30 39.2 38.7 1754 845 78.60% 39.3 138.0714 $8,000 $83,500

6 13A-0063 Georgian Drive Wonsley Drive Home Place 30 33.9 33.4 6344 604 54.00% 27 123.2561 $24,000 $107,500

7 12B-0060 Monarch Drive Curlew Drive Roxanna Drive 30 35.9 36.4 2526 588 81.40% 40.7 120.3765 $31,500 $139,000

8 13B-0064 Oak Meadow HWY 290 West Scenic Brook Drive 30 33.1 35.5 2546 325 89.20% 44.6 117.0777 $16,000 $155,000

9 15B-0039 Quicksilver Boulevard Vinca Circle Canella Drive 30 36.4 35.1 1826 368 84.80% 42.4 114.9718 $16,000 $171,000

10 13A-0074 Harpers Ferry Lane Galveston Lane Longview Road 30 36.3 36.8 2296 595 88.40% 44.2 114.7562 $20,000 $191,000

11 15B-0060 West Mary Street South 5th Street South 7th Street 30 33.1 31.4 5902 286 68.40% 34.2 112.5327 $8,000 $199,000

12 13A-0003 Curlew Drive Slaughter Lane Crownspoint Drive 30 33.5 35.1 2353 285 98.20% 49.1 108.8929 $16,000 $215,000

13 13B-0012 Sheraton Avenue Suburban Drive Windledge Drive 30 34.2 35.5 2008 300 74.40% 37.2 107.3486 $21,000 $236,000

14 13B-0073 West Longspur Boulevard Plover Drive Oriole Drive 30 33.9 32.7 2801 263 85.80% 42.9 102.2284 $6,000 $242,000

15 14A-0051 Fairfield Drive Ohlen Road Research Boulevard 25 30.4 32.3 1577 78 86.20% 43.1 101.7197 $9,000 $251,000

16 13B-0062 Justin Lane Hardy Drive Woodrow Avenue 30 32.7 33.3 4354 288 61.20% 30.6 94.87566 $12,000 $263,000

17 14A-0012 West Elliott Street Lamar Boulevard Georgian Drive 25 32.4 34.7 559 71 87.60% 43.8 94.22182 $9,000 $272,000

18 12A-0029 Kromer Street Beckett St. Fairfield Dr. 25 30.1 31.1 724 24 84.80% 42.4 93.75024 $12,000 $284,000

19 15B-0008 Hyridge Drive Azalea Trail Mesa Drive 30 35.9 34.6 1526 264 88.80% 44.4 93.51111 $12,000 $296,000

20 13B-0022 Beaver Street Lamar Blvd. Georgian Drive 25 33.5 33.5 1341 129 93.60% 46.8 93.28442 $9,000 $305,000

21 14A-0036 North Creek Drive Rundberg Lane Rock Hollow Lane 25 28.3 27.8 3178 33 92.60% 46.3 93.22592 $6,000 $311,000

22 13B-0058 South Brook Drive Oak Meadow Drive Scenic Brook Drive 30 33.1 33.7 1014 75 84.40% 42.2 90.23447 $15,000 $326,000

23 13B-0030 Sara Drive Spur Street Prock Lane 25 36.3 34 2030 338 66.60% 33.3 89.3246 $9,000 $335,000

24 12B-0065 Scribe Drive Amherst Canter Lane 30 34.4 37.5 787 97 73.40% 36.7 87.12906 $12,000 $347,000

25 12A-0034 Beauford Drive Jester Blvd. Tree Fern Lane 30 33.5 34.3 2714 242 77.00% 38.5 86.84383 $16,000 $363,000

26 12B-0056 Peaceful Hill Lane Ralph Ablenado Drive Dittmar Road 30 34.2 33.6 1480 174 90.80% 45.4 86.14992 $18,000 $381,000

27 12B-0040 Northwood Road Jefferson Street Wooldridge Drive 25 30.4 31.3 3420 84.24 93.40% 46.7 84.23643 $6,000 $387,000

28 12A-0033 Mountain Ridge Drive Hyridge Loop 360 30 33.9 35 1894 216 68.40% 34.2 83.46892 $35,500 $422,500

29 15B-0047 Avenue F North Loop Boulevard Koenig Lane 25 34.7 30.7 1764 132 90.20% 45.1 82.90588 $6,000 $428,500

30 14A-0061 Poquito Street Yale Street Tillotson Avenue 25 28.1 27.3 790 2 88.80% 44.4 82.11983 $6,000 $434,500
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31 14A-0021 Brentwood Street North Lamar Boulevard Yates Avenue 25 28.9 29.7 1014 8 91.80% 45.9 81.8667 $12,000 $446,500

32 13B-0054 Bowery Trail IH-35 NB Frontage Road Natures Bend 30 34.2 34.3 441 56 100.00% 50 81.29388 $4,000 $450,500

33 12B-0044 Frontier Trail Western Trails Boulevard Manchaca Road 25 32.4 32 893 50 80.00% 40 80.37516 $9,000 $459,500

34 13B-0019 Clearock Drive Balcones Club Drive Cedar Crest Drive 30 33.9 35.3 830 118 75.00% 37.5 79.26318 $6,000 $465,500

35 14A-0047 Cedar Crest Drive Clearock Drive Spicewood Parkway 25 30.1 29.8 3573 42 70.60% 35.3 78.90588 $6,000 $471,500

36 12A-0062 Misting Falls Trail Morado Circle Floral Park Drive 30 30.7 33 1570 38 100.00% 50 78.54032 $8,000 $479,500

37 14A-0020 Loch Lommond Street Bannockburn Drive Convic Hill Road 25 34.3 34.3 917 99 96.60% 48.3 78.3306 $6,000 $485,500

38 13B-0052 Summit Street Woodland Avenue Elmhurst Drive 25 29.4 30.3 971 18 96.20% 48.1 77.85123 $9,000 $494,500

39 12B-0038 Cedar Crest Drive Clear Rock Drive Cedar Crest Cove 25 32.5 31.6 2303 87 77.80% 38.9 77.44328 $6,000 $500,500

40 12B-0005 Burney Drive Mesa Drive West Rim Drive 30 35.9 36.4 865 210 72.00% 36 77.39064 $8,000 $508,500

41 13A-0067 Cloudview Drive Congress Avenue Lunar Drive 25 35.1 31.4 1095 114 88.40% 44.2 75.34158 $9,000 $517,500

42 15B-0042 Romeria Drive Grover Woodrow 25 29.5 29.5 791 8 93.60% 46.8 72.4129 $9,000 $526,500

43 14A-0026 Bannockburn Drive William Cannon Drive Brodie Lane 30 36.3 35.3 1037 190 62.00% 31 72.14644 $12,000 $538,500

44 13B-0018 Clifford Avenue E. 14th Street MLK Boulevard 25 28.9 28.4 638 6 80.00% 40 71.8837 $9,000 $547,500

45 12A-0021 Primrose Lane Thrushwood Drive Rockwood Lane 25 30.7 32.4 1288 67 85.80% 42.9 70.86771 $9,000 $556,500

46 12B-0052 Shoalwood Avenue Northland Drive Allandale Road 25 30.6 29.1 354 6 100.00% 50 70.6 $3,000 $559,500

47 13B-0026 Corona Drive Cameron Road Berkman Drive 25 32.8 31 238 12 73.00% 36.5 69.34583 $15,000 $574,500

48 14A-0005 Geneva Drive Hartnell Drive Geneva Circle 30 36.4 33.9 1497 269 22.20% 11.1 69.27831 $3,000 $577,500

49 14A-0043 Pony Chase Black Angus Drive West Cow Path 25 34.2 32.4 743 60 65.20% 32.6 68.81585 $15,000 $592,500

50 14A-0032 Wommack Road Riddle Road Drew Lane 25 33 33.1 246 30 71.40% 35.7 68.81301 $12,000 $604,500

51 12B-0048 Wooldridge Drive 29th Street Northwood Road 25 29.5 28.4 1632 15 87.60% 43.8 65.71323 $22,500 $627,000

52 14A-0025 Walnut Avenue 18th Street 13th Street 25 28.9 30.4 627 18 77.80% 38.9 65.67454 $12,000 $639,000

53 15B-0030 Cedro Trail Backtrail Drive Lodge View 25 29.2 31.1 1566 23 100.00% 50 65.63333 $15,000 $654,000

54 14A-0011 56th Street Avenue F Duval Street 30 32.8 33.1 661 53 85.80% 42.9 65.46857 $6,000 $660,000

55 12B-0046 La Casa Drive Lamar Boulevard Rae Dell Boulevard 25 26.7 29.1 692 0 91.00% 45.5 65.22613 $3,000 $663,000

56 12B-0016 Amberly Place Floral Parkway Rain Creek Parkway 30 35.5 33.9 189 26 91.00% 45.5 63.35637 $3,000 $666,000

57 15B-0067 Oakmont Boulevard West 29th Street West 34th Street 25 30.1 28.6 385 7 86.60% 43.3 63.14444 $12,000 $678,000

58 12A-0019 Oakmont Blvd. 35th Street Bull Creek 30 31.7 32.8 398 27 86.20% 43.1 63.05596 $12,000 $690,000

59 15B-0055 Old Manchaca Road Manchaca Road Marshitahs Way 35 38.2 37.7 1677 120 78.20% 39.1 62.19294 $9,000 $699,000
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60 13B-0033 Painted Valley Drive Floral Park Drive Floral Park Drive 30 34.7 35.1 360 53 84.00% 42 61.76429 $15,000 $714,000

61 15b-0035 Hawkshead Drive Amherst Drive Cabana Lane 25 31 29.8 907 33 85.20% 42.6 60.35883 $12,000 $726,000

62 13A-0042 Cohoba Drive Westgate Boulevard Sanford Drive 25 29.5 29.8 896 14 93.20% 46.6 57.20126 $6,000 $732,000

63 15B-0057 Romeria Drive Burnet Road Arroyo Seco 25 29.7 30.4 790 18 76.80% 38.4 49.8155 $12,000 $744,000
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